30983 PO# 22-000794

Number Title

Dare to lead : brave work. Tough conversations. Whole hearts.

A handbook for personalized competency-based education

Responsive schooling for culturally and linguistically diverse students

Search inside yourself : the unexpected path to achieving success, hap

SEL from the start : building skills in K-5

Super-women : superhero therapy for women battling anxiety, depressi

Untamed

You are your best thing : vulnerability, shame resilience, and the black
<End of Report> 8 items.

Printed: 10/28/2021 09:35 AM

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

EB 658.4 BRO Brown, Brené

EB 371.27 MAR Marzano, Robert J
EB 370.117 ZAC Zacarian, Debbie

EB 158.1 TAN Tan, Chade-Meng
EB 370.15 RIM Rimm-Kaufman, Sara
EB 616.89 SCA Scarlet, Janina

EB B DOYLE Doyle, Glennon

EB 152.4 YOU

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Random House
Marzano Research
W.W. Norton & Com
HarperCollins Publish
W. W. Norton & Com
New Harbinger Publi
The Dial Press
Random House

ISBN

9780399592546
9781943360147
9780393713534
9780062121424
9780393714616
9781684037544
9781984801265
9780593243640

520055

Page: 1



