## MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	Dare to lead : brave work. Tough conversations. Whole hearts.	EB 658.4 BRO	Brown, Brené	Random House	9780399592546
	A handbook for personalized competency-based education	EB 371.27 MAR	Marzano, Robert J	Marzano Research	9781943360147
	Responsive schooling for culturally and linguistically diverse students	EB 370.117 ZAC	Zacarian, Debbie	W.W. Norton & Com	9780393713534
	Search inside yourself: the unexpected path to achieving success, hap	EB 158.1 TAN	Tan, Chade-Meng	HarperCollins Publish	9780062121424
	SEL from the start : building skills in K-5	EB 370.15 RIM	Rimm-Kaufman, Sara	W. W. Norton & Com	9780393714616
	Super-women: superhero therapy for women battling anxiety, depressi	EB 616.89 SCA	Scarlet, Janina	New Harbinger Publi	9781684037544
	Untamed	EB B DOYLE	Doyle, Glennon	The Dial Press	9781984801265
	You are your best thing: vulnerability, shame resilience, and the black	EB 152.4 YOU		Random House	9780593243640
<end of="" report=""></end>	8 items.				